		e de politica de la Politica Altra de la compositica de la compositi
	TENTRE OF MILNINGSON	
C C		
	Proclamation	
WHEREAS:	Hibbing Moose Lodge 1510 has been a part of the Hibbing community for 75 years; and	
		5 # 7
WHEREAS:	The goal of Hibbing Moose Lodge 1510 has always been to help one another, and help the man in need; and	
WHEREAS:	Hibbing Moose Lodge 1510 has contributed to Moose Heart, an orphanage and school for children of Moose members located in Illinois, and Moose Haven a retirement home for Moose members and their wives located in Florida; and	and a second
WHEREAS:	Hibbing Moose Lodge 1510 is involved in civic affairs work throughout the community, sponsors a number of scholarships, hosts events for the disabled and also sponsors the Jerry Lewis Telethon for Muscular Dystrophy on the local level; and	
WHEREAS:	Individual Moose Lodge members and their spouses have contributed their time, talent and energy toward the betterment of the Hibbing community, and have always extended the hand of friendship to their neighbors;	
	the function of president to their respinore,	
	EFORE, I, Rudy Perpich, Governor of the State of Minnesota, hereby proclaim April 1989	
to be		
	HIBBING MOOSE LODGE 1510 75TH ANNIVERSARY MONTH	
		t i
in Minnesota.		
ni manissora,		
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the State Capitol this first day of April in the year of our Lord one thousand nine	rae-as in

Quelifectich

139275 Grew Chalmens these

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

JUN 2 9 1989

frome SECRETARY OF STATE

5-12-15